
Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 1 1 1 5

Marik Lacroix / Romain Bouchard 22 20 20 22 21 15 21 9 21 19 4 1 105 85

Polyno (CSLA) 30 81 147 106 136

1 1

Sébany Gironne / Jasmin Lafrenière 20 22 8 21 21 15 21 19 19 21 2 3 89 98

EMR (CSLT) 126 7 61 157

1 1 1 1 1

Thomas Rosa / Benjamin Pilotte 22 20 21 8 21 12 21 15 21 12 5 106 67

La Source (CSRN) 49 19 70

1 1

Olivier Catudal / William Houle 15 21 15 21 12 21 21 11 21 19 2 3 84 93

ES Amos (CSH) 92 119

Cédrik Aumond / Romanik Girard 9 21 19 21 15 21 11 21 14 21 5 68 105

Polyno (CSLA) 41

1 1

Étienne Paradis / Tristan Gaudet 19 21 21 19 12 21 19 21 21 14 2 3 92 96

EMR (CSLT)

Benjamin

3

71 2 3 4

5

Double Masculin

65

DBM2

2

4

1

6

7

Rang

1

2
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4

5 6


